
 

www.eloquentvibestudios.co.uk
info@eloquentvibestudios.co.uk | 0121 824 9400

ELOQUENT STUDIOS BIRMINGHAM

STUDIO HIRE
INFORMATION PACK 

 9a Wainwright St, Birmingham B6 5TH



Located in a vibrant creative district, Eloquent Studios is a modern and
dynamic venue, designed with versatility and artistic freedom in mind. The
building features large, open studios with professional flooring, PA systems,
and ambient lighting perfect for rehearsals, filming, and creative events. 

Additional facilities include a stylish kitchen/chill-out area, flexible set-up options,
and access to chairs, tables, and other standard studio essentials. Eloquent Vibe
is the go-to space for creatives, creators, dancers and artists alike. 

ABOUT ELOQUENT
STUDIOS

ABOUT ELOQUENT VIBE STUDIOS 



ELOQUENT  STUDIOS MEASUREMENTS
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11.4m x 14.2m
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15 ppl

15 ppl

50 ppl

Capacity



dance classes

shoots

celebrations

pop ups

events

parties



Ignite Creativity. 
Unite the Community. 

Feel the Vibe.

Ignite Creativity. 
Unite the Community. 

Feel the Vibe.



Full Day (8 hrs)

Hourly rate for
weekly hires

Hourly rate (one-
off) bookings

Half Day (4 hrs)

£350.00

£55

£37.50

Vibrance Room

£140.00

£280.00

£35

£25

Fusion Room

£140.00

£280.00

£25

£35

Ignite Room

£170.00

Please note the minimum booking is 2 hours.
Available Spaces & Rates: 

HIRE
PRICING



 

Produced by HOL Group Agency

9a Wainwright St, Birmingham B6 5TH 

@eloquentstudiosbham
www.eloquentdance.com/studios

 0121 824 9400


